OFFICE OF

THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

Debargaon, P.O. Rangalikhata
Kokrajhar, BTC, Assam-783370

www.buniv.edu.in
E-mail id:bodolandcoeuniversity@gmail.com

BA/B.Sc. /B. Sc. IT/BCA 3" Semester Examination, 2024

ARREAR/BETTERMENT
@MLNATI@N E‘W—D
Morning
Tieddi Day Subject
Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon
11/11/2024 Monday GE-3/DSC-C: Education/ Statistics
12/11/2024 Tuesday GE-3/DSC-C: Physic/Sanskrit/Folklore/ Zoology
14/11/2024 Thursday GE-3/DSC-C: Economics/ Sociology
18/11/2024 Monday CS: English-2 (Regular course)
19/11/2024 Tuesday CC-5: All Honours Course
20/11/2024 | Wednesday GE-3/DSC-C: Geography/Chemistry/ TTM: Tourism Planning, Policy
and Development
21/11/2024 Thursday CC-6: All Honours Course
22/1172024 Friday - GE-3/DSC-C: Botany/Political Science
GE-3/DSC-C: Bodo/Assamese/English/Hindi/Arabic/Bengali/Nepali
BCA-GE-3: a) Computer Networks and Internet,
23/11/2024 Saturday b) E-Commerce "l’ec_hnologies . _
Computer Application (Vocational): DSC-C: Operating System
GE-3/DSC-C: Computer Science
B.Se. IT: GE-3: Introduction to Programming in C
25/11/2024 Monday CC-7: All Honours Course
26/11/2024 Tuesday SEC-1: All Courses (Honours & Regular Courses)
27/11/2024 | Wednesday GE-3/DSC-C: Mathematics/History
28/11/2024 Thursday GE-3/DSC-C: Philosophy
NB:
1. Forall Theory Papers carvying upto 50 marks other than exceptions, time allowed is 2 (two) hours only.
2. Practical Examination will be held according to the program notified by the Principal concerned.
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